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1.

8.1

10.

101

1.

12

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Minutes
Addenda to the Agenda
Public Comment
Chairman's Remarks
Old Business

New Business

18-0044
Review of County Board Agenda.

Executive Session
County Administrator's Report

18-0763

Lake County Board Leadership Seminar on Managing and Mediating Conflict.

Members' Remarks
Adjournment

Next Meeting: August 10, 2018
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